POYATHAMOORTHY) 

27. DHARMAPURAM TAHSILDAR 
KARAIKAL FIRKA 

INCOME CERTIFICATE
This is to certify that the family income of Selvi SAKTHI PRIYA, residing at 

No.1, Sannathi Street, Asma Avenue, Dharmapuram, Karaikal, in the Union 
Territory of Puducherry, was Rs.2,63,000/- (Rupees two lakh sixty three 
thousand only) for the year ending 31.03.2016. 

an 
N.SUKHDEVE) (T.GANESAN) (L. POYATHAMOORTHY) 

VILLAGE ADMINISTRATIVE OFFICER REVENUE INSPECTOR TAHSILDAR 
27. DHARMAPURAM KARAIKAL FIRKA 

ENDORSEMENT PROVISIONS
SI. No. Date of Endorgement Residence Family Income Sign.